
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE VIA ZOOM 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

 
SOLICITATION: RFP 2000003120 DATE: May 5, 2020 @ 11:00 AM 

 

Individual's Name Company Name E-Mail / Telephone Number 

William Landsaw Snyder Environmental Services 
wlandsaw@snyderenv.com 
304.725.9140 

Olen All AM-Liner East, Inc 
oall@amlinereast.com 
540.336.3968 

Ryan Schmidt Mobile Dredging & Video Pipe 
rschmidt@mdvpinc.com 
443.864.2807 

Eamonn McGeady SAK bidcippa@sakcon.com  

Michelle Krewinghaus 
Prism Contractors & Engineers, 
Inc 

mkrewinghaus@primce.com 
757.874.5670 

Jennifer Myers Pleasants Construction, Inc 
jmeyers@pleasants.org 
301.428.0800 

Chauncey Starkey Atlantic Industrial Coatings 
chauncey@vaspray.com 
804.370.0918 

Brian Lippy Pleasants Construction blippy@pleasantsconstruction.com  

Stacey Dunn Insituform Technologies 
sdunn@aegion.com  
443.613.7814 

Miles Perdue Quality Pipe Cleaning 
mperdue@qualitypipecleaning.com 
571.491.777 

Chastidy “Kaz” 
Shewbridge 

Snyder Environmental Services, 
Inc 

cshewbridge@snyderenv.com 
304.279.3175 

Tim Bako IPR Northeast, LLC 
tbako@teamipro.com 
301.741.0360 

Mohamed Hussein Spiniello Companies 
estimating@spinielloco.com 
410.235.0094 

Drew Ghiglieri IPR Northeast, LLC aghiglieri@teamipr.com  

Jason Allen East Coast Infrastructure 757.416.4450 

John Saintsing TriState Utilities johns@tristateutilties.com  

Eric Tyler Quality Pipe Cleaning etyler@qualitypipecleaning.com  
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